
 
 

 

 
Governors Meetings for the Academic Year 2022/23 

A
u

tu
m

n
 2

0
2

2
 

Meeting 
 

Date Time Venue 

Special Corporation Wednesday 7th September 2022 18.00 hrs Weybridge 

JOINT PREVENT TRAINING  
(With East Surrey Governors) 

Thursday 29th September 2022 18.00 hrs East Surrey College 

Corporation Meeting & Governors 
Strategic Planning & Development 
Session 

Wednesday 12th October 2022 12.00 hrs – 
19.00 hrs 

TBA 

Search & Governance Committee Tuesday 1st November 2022 18.00 hrs VIA ZOOM 

Audit Committee Tuesday 8th November 2022 18.00 hrs VIA ZOOM 

SAR VALIDATION Thursday 10th November 2022 All Day Weybridge 

Curriculum & Performance Review 
Committee 

Wednesday 23rd November 2022 16.00 hrs VIA ZOOM 

Resources Committee Wednesday 30th November 2022 18.00 hrs Weybridge 

Corporation (Full Governing Body) 
 

Wednesday 14th December 2022 18.00 hrs Weybridge 

   

 Strategic Planning Session Wednesday 1st February 2023 TBA Weybridge 
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Search and Governance Committee 
 

Tuesday 7th February 2023 18.00 hrs VIA ZOOM 

Teaching & Learning Day  Wednesday 1st March 2022 TBA Weybridge/Ashford 

Audit Committee Tuesday 28th February 2023 18.00 hrs VIA ZOOM 

Resources Committee Tuesday 7th March 2023 18.00 hrs Weybridge 

Curriculum and Performance 
Review Committee 
 

Wednesday 15th March 2023 16.00 hrs VIA ZOOM 

Corporation (Full Governing Body) Wednesday 29th March 2023 18.00 hrs Weybridge 

   

 Strategic Planning Session Wednesday 26th April 2023 TBA Weybridge 
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Search and Governance Committee 
 

Tuesday 9th May 2023 18.00 hrs VIA ZOOM 

Audit Committee 
 

Tuesday 23rd May 2023 18.00 hrs VIA ZOOM 

Resources Committee 
 

Tuesday 13th June 2023 18.00 hrs Weybridge 

Curriculum and Performance 
Review Committee 
 

Wednesday 21st June 2023 16.00 hrs VIA ZOOM 

Senior Postholders Employment 
Committee 

Wednesday 28th June 2023 18.00 hrs Weybridge 

Corporation (Full Governing Body) 
 

Wednesday 12th July 2023 18.00 hrs Weybridge 

  


